Highlands Middle School
128 Grandview Ave
White Plains, NY 10605
Main # (914) 422-2092

Fax # (914) 422-2273
2023-2024

Administrator(s) ]
Name/Title E-Mail Address Telephone

Principal
Michael Eaton michaeleaton@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2101
Assistant Principal
Brent Brown bbrown@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2278
Assistant Principal
Tara Daly taradaly@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2124
Assistant Principal
Jessica Maracallo jessicamaracallo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2277
Support Staff E-Mail Address Telephone
Nurses
Gosdin, Noreen noreengosdin@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2133
Diana Lopez dianalopezrn@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2264
Secretary to the
Principal
Connie Bellantoni conniebellantoni@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2470
Main Office
Ana Urquijo anaurquijo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Bi-Lingual Clerical
Silvia Merluccio silviamerluccio@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2283
Guidance Office
Linda Washington lindawashington@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2127
Attendance Office
Ruth Ahlers ruthahlers@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2090
Computer
Instructional Asst.
Lise Goudreau lisegoudreau@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2374
Social Workers
Kerby Halaifonua 7A, 7C, 8C-SC kerbyhalaifonua@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2261
Cindie Lembo 7A, 7E, 8E cindielembo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2271
Psychologists
Miriam Pena 7B, 7D, 8D miriampena@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2280
Melanie Ortiz ISP/SAIL melanieortiz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2365
Christina Ramirez | 7C-SC, 8A, 8B |  christinaramirez@wpcsd k12.ny.us 422-2258
Student Assistance
Counselor
Marissa Caldarola marissacaldarola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2247
Head Custodian
Sergio Martinez sergiomartinez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2094
Cafeteria Manager
Jane Bogart janebogart@wpcsd.k12,ny,us 422-2130
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Teaching Staff Email Address

Argyros, Theodora Speech Therapist theodoraargyros@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Armogida, Mark PE 7/8 markarmogida@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Avendano, Abby Soc. St. 8 abbyavendano@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Babicz, David Science 8 davidbabicz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Baker, Eric Math 7 EricBaker@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Baldasaro, Gregory ELAS8 gregorybaldasaro@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Barnes, Najee Soc. St. 7 NajeeBarnes@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Barrera, Catherine Spanish 8 catherinebarrera@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Bart, Gregory Art 7/8 gregorybart@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Bellinzoni, Kristen SpEd kristenbellanzoni@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Benitez, Raquel ELA Y raguelbenitez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Charriez, Michele LSP 7 michelecharriez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2098

Guidance

7C (M-2), 7C- litinchu@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2260

Chu, Litin SC, 7E, 8E
Collins, Gregory Italian 8 gregorycollins@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Conrad, Emily Health 7/8 emilyconrad@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Cullen, Katrina Soc. St. 7 katrinacullen@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Czuprynski, Paul ELA7 paulczuprynski@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Danz, Alexandra Science 8 alexandradanz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Davila, Michele Music 7/8 micheledavila@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
De Bellis, Kelly French 7/8 kellydebellis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
DeLanoy, Stefanie ELA7 stefaniedelanoy@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
(Timur Bravo-Leave
Replacement) timurbravo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
DiCamillo, Andrea Math 7 andreadicamillo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Drabek, Amy ELA Y amydrabek@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Endres, Michelle Science 8 michelleendres@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Espada, Elizabeth Speech Therapist elizabethespada@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2212
Farley, Erin ELAS erinfarley@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Federico, Theresa ELAY theresafederico@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Fenlon, Colleen SpEd colleenfenlon@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Fleischman, Karen SpEd karenfleischman@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Friedman, Caryn ELA Y carynfriedman@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Fugarino, Steven PE 7/8 stevenfugarino@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Garcia-Shanahan, 422-2092
Geselle Science 7 gesellegarcia@wpcsd.k12.ny.us’
Ghilardi, Maria Spanish 7 mariaghilardi@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Gilot, CJ Italian 7/8 cjgilot@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Gordon, Nathalie Soc. St. 7 nathaliegordon@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Gray, Sean SpEd seangray@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092

Guidance

7B, 8B, 8C (M-

Guarin, Ella Z), 8C-SC ellaguarin@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2256
Guerrero, Caridad Math 7 caridadguerrero@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Harrison, Paul Math 7 paulharrison@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Hart, Katherine ELA S8 katherinehart@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Hauser, Thomas Technology 8 thomashauser@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Henzi, Jennifer Art 7/8 jenniferhenzi@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Holder, Tarshia ELA 7/8 tarshiaholder@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Hollingsworth, Andrea Math 7 andreahollingsworth@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Horton, Suzanne Science 7 suzannehorton@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
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Hricay, Lynda ENL Ihricay@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
lannarelli, Dia SpEd diaiannarelli@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
lasiello, Anthony Soc. St. 7 anthonyiasiello@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Irlen, Jennifer Music 7/8 jenniferirlen@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Jiang, Xiaolei Mandarin 7/8 xiaoleijiang@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Kelly, Amy Math 8 amykelly@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
King, Damien Technology 8 damienking@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Lee, Jennifer ELA 7/8 jenniferlee@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Llanos, Liza SpEd lizallanos@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Lopez, Diana Spanish 7 dlopez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Lupia, Anthony Science 7 anthonylupia@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Lyons, Kara ELA Y karalyons@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Marks, Michael ELA Y michaelmarks@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Mascia, John SpEd johnmascia@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Melendez, Veronica. Soc. St. 7 veronicamelendez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Merrill, Dana Media Specialist danamerrill@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 444-2092
Meyers, Lisa Soc. St. 8 lisameyers@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Miller, Rachel French 7/8 rachelmiller@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Mohr, Lauren SpEd laurenmohr@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Moore, Holly SpEd hollymoore@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Morelli, Maria PE 7/8 mariamorelli@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Mouzakitis, Christina ELA 8 ChristinaMouzakitis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Muigai, Kenneth LSP 8 kennethmuigai@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2263
Mulcahy, Ryan. Soc. St. 8 ryanmulcahy@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Nisianakis, Michelle ENL michellenisianakis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
O'Leary, Eileen ELA Y eileenoleary@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
O’Sullivan, Mary Math 8 maryosullivan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Pahk, SeRyeong Math 8 spahk@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Pascal, Ina Entrepreneurship inapascal@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Peeples, Robert Science 8 robertpeeples@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Pereira, Rachel Music 7/8 rachelpereira@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Pyne, Jennifer Music jenniferpyne@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Reis, Robert ELA 8 robertreis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Rizzo, William Science 8 williamrizzo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Rodriguez Ruiz, 422-2092
Caroll Spanish 7/8 carollrodriguezruiz@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
Roessler, Morgan PE 7/8 morganroessler@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Rondinelli, Consuelo SpEd ConsueloRondinelli@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Rose-Perea, Julia Spanish 7/8 juliaroseperea@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Russo, Samantha Science 8 srusso@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Salley, Andreanna SpEd andreannasalley@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Guidance

7A, 8A, 8C (A-L) 422-2129
Salley, Michael michaelsalley@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
Sanchez, Michael Soc. St. 8 michaelsanchez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Sanchez, Priscilla Spanish 7/8 Priscillasanchez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Sawyer, Vickie ELA7 vickiesawyer@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Scullion, Dennis ELAS dennisscullion@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Sherman, Lisa Health 7/8 lisasherman@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Simmons, Tara Math 7 tarasimmons@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Smith, Clare ELA 7/8 ClareSmith@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Smith, Jennifer Math 8 jennifersmith@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Sohr, Lisa Math 7 lisasohr@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
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Spiconardi, Irene Math 8 irenespiconardi@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Staar, Melissa Science 7 melissastaar@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Steckler, David Computers 7 davidsteckler@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Stolz Monks, Abigail ENL abilgailstolzmonks@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Sullivan, Brian Science 7 briansullivan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Tejada, Sophy SpEd sophytejada@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Thornton, Natalie Art 7/8 nataliethornton@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Trunkely, Zachary Science 7 zacharytrunkely@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Tschinkel, Alexandra ELA7 alexandratschinkel@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Guidance
7C (A-L), 7D,
Valdes, Helena 8D, SAIL helenavaldes@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2115
Varghese, Nisse SpEd NisseVarghese@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Veeder, Timothy Music 7/8 timothyveeder@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Vela, Ricardo Soc. St. 8 ricardovela@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Villalba, Erica SpEd ericavillalba@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Watts, Jennifer Math 7 jenniferwatts@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Wissmann, Jessica ELA7 jessicawissmann@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Wray, Theresa ELA7 theresawray@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
Yergeau, Claire PE 7/8 claireyergeau@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2092
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